No

Ogr. No Kimlik No

72
156
645
594

70
663
670
675
680
695
697
703
704
709
718
720
729
638

15***54
16***52
2744
26***02
2764
24***66
22***28
46***18
23***78
2424
15***74
19***70
27***48
13***58
19***22
18***36
23***28
15***22

(2266249) 62 7.Sinif Matematik...
Sinif Sube Okul

Ad Soyad
ASLI KELES
BARIS DEMIR
BERFIN BULUS
GIZEM ATASEVEN
HALIME ZEYNEP KARAGOZ
MELAHAT ICER
MERVE NUR AKDOGAN
MERYEM BAYRAM
MERYEM TOPRAK
MUHAMMED RESAT KELES
MUHAMMET BERAT YILMAZ
NAZAR ISLER
NiISANUR DEGERLI
ONUR DOGRU
SAMET GONULDAS
SEDANUR AYAZ
SUDE TOK
SEVVAL TOPRAK
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. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul

iletisim

Kayit Durum

Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci



